
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

supplier and the bills does not match, accountants to preparc JV for debit or credit

l)atc
lo hr .t h) .1I

Prepared by t/r^v^,!oL Serial no. 13U6I
Supplier name

Ss Lt-p
vtprn? ro

Project
GHA

HO received dateFirr/Company

PO/WO date PO/WO No. qfi-lq Scan tD

Sl no. Bill no Bill date Bill amount Originaf anached

I
16[o ( 01 | bt aoz? D'1+

es oNo

'oYes o No

3 DYes tr No

1. I n Yes c I"
Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges) *$,O1
Proof of delivery by way of: o DCs/trill tr Steel report tr RMC pour report n Solid block report o Instal

fon 
relort

MRN
nos.

It 6 oor Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

y'Ye s o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C Other Debits

Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:
Q* ,01 t-

AmountE-PO/WOvalue:
L4, o1a-

Amount F - Dilbrence (A - E):

Quantity received as per PO /WO es o Excess received o Short received o Part received

Close PO / WO es n f.,lo wait for balance material o Other

Pavment due date

2-D2-l
I

{r,^l urll
Remarks:

Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase
Manager

MD Accountant Accounts
Manager

([.<-4,J.'Name

Sign: r
r I JAN 2023

f)atc'

Approval limit I
t

Upto 20k Abor,c lOk Abor€ l00k Upro 20k Above lok

Notes: [. In case amount to be to
2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc. 4. In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges. etc., and instead include in Amount
B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day ofapproval by purchase officer/purchase manager.

HO inward no.



Summit Sales LLP
#54-187/3 & 4, II Floor. Soham Mansion, M.G.Road Secunderabad - 500003

Email. purchase/grnodipropcrties.com

suprli€r / cusbm€r / IruDspGlEr - copy PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTINruM:36ACQFS2M4CIZ7

8290 t

28-t2-2022

TAX INVOICE
-fijGJr{Al IfUyolCE

lofl

86.94

IGST

J

for Summit Ssles

o
fr

t

Customer Deteils Invoic€ No. 28106

Invoicc Datc.

PO No. 955t9

PO Date. 28-12-2022

Req Date

Modi Reality Mallapu LLP

S,v No, 19, Mallapur, Hydemba4 Next to NFC Railwal' Over Bridge,500076

Req ID

GSTIN: 36AAIFMI459RIZP PAN AAEFM I459R
Loc Re4 No 208616

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qr) Rate Gross Ta-x?o Tax Amt

853810 25 106.7I 699200 - ElSW-Electical - Module Plate-Wipro 2,668.7 5 l8 480.3lt

108387400 - ElSW-Electrical - Module Plate-Wipro 85389n 9.450.00 l8 1,70t.00

100800 - ELsw-Electrical - Module Plate-Wipro 85369090 t2 40.2 ,183.00 l8

850000 - ELSW-EIectrical - Socket--Wipro NW - 853650 150 63 9.450.00 18 1.701.00

686800 - Elsw-Electrical - Switch-Wipro NW - 853650 r80 37.8 6.804.00 18 t,224.72

522800 - ElSW-Electrical - Socket.-Wipro NW - 853650 97.65 2.343.60 l8 42l.tr4

853650829700 - ElSW-Elecbical - Switch-Wipro NW - 21 61.4 1.474.08 l8 265 32

274100 - ELSW-Electrical - Fan Dimmer-Wipro NW 853650 2t 207 4.365.90 t8 785 86

3 I 2900 - ELsw-Electrical - Telephorc Socket 853650 3 51.9 r55.91 18 2ti.06

I 983500 - ELSW-Electrical - TV Socket -Wipro NW 853650 3 5l 155.91 l8 28.06

I

I

I

I

CCST SGST Total Tarable Amount 37,351.15 6,723.tt

3,361.59 3,361.59 Total Invoic.e Amount 44,074.35

Rupees : Fourty Four Thousand Seventy Four and Paise Thirty Five Onty

lt

Subject to Hrderabad Jurisdiction

rT

Authorised signatory

07.0t-2023

i 87 5qt

l

(l

- l--

F----f-----

I

L[(



Prs€(!) I Of 2 2E- t 2-2022 2 23.2 2 Ptt

u!1lllililililtllFrom Company : Modl Reallty Mallapur LLP
5-4-1823&3, II nd floor, Soham Manslon, MG Road, Secunderabad.

G ST No. : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

27.72.22 3:28: 16

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-lA7 /3&4,11 nd noor,Soham Mansaon,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

0.10-66335551 96t8244433

xind A$n : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems.

Item Name

699200 - ELsw-Electrical - Module Plate--Wipro NW - 8

Doc No 95519 208616

Doc Date 28-12-2022

nil

Quote Date 28-12-2022

Supply

Amount

1

9

10

18.00106.752 5.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.0 0

18.00

18.00

18,0 00.00

0.00 3,149.13

11,151.002

3

Module - Nos

387400 - Elsw-Electrical - Module Plate--Wipro NW - 6
Module - Nos

100800 ELSW Electrical - Module Plate Wipro NW 2
Module Nos

850000 - Elsw-Electrical - Socket--wipro NW - 6amps -
Nos

686800 - ELSW-Electrical Switch wipro Nw 6amps -
Nos

522800 - Elsw-Electrical - Socket--Wipro NW - 15amps -
Nos

829700 - Elsw-Electrlcal - Switch--Wlpro NW - 16amps -
Nos

274100 - ELsw-Electrical - Fan Dimmer--Wipro NW - - -
Nos

312900 - Elsw-Electrical - Telephone Socket --Wipro NW -
--Nos

1 0008 87.50 000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

40

63

37

97

61

25

00

94695

1 1,151.00

8,028.72

2,765.45

14

4

5

I

1
8

150.00

180.00

00

00

24.

24.

00

00

21

3

80

65

42 -l
100

00

1B

81

39

183.97

207.90

57.97

51.97

76

97

5,151

831

983500 - Elsw-Electrical - TV Socket --Wipro NW - - - Nos 3.00

4{,074,36
8lgeJs : Fourty Four Thousand Seventy Four and paise Thi rty Six Only

Quote No

SupplyType

Qtv Rate Dis GST

Term5 and Conditions :-

Specificstixr / All items shall be ol Wipro brand/company

Payrner Term3 l filhin 30 days ot delivery.

Tax GST inctuded in above price.

D,elivery Dab Wihin 3 days

Delivery Locatirn Gulmohar Residency

Fot ,dl R..,[, t'.,t,utr LLP

Authorls€d Sl9n.tory

Accepted th€ above Tems And condtuons

For Sl,rrrrlt .s.rcs Ll.P

(r"'/iq"
o.te I JJ_

Purchase Order

12.00

I

Total Order Value . . .



Paq€(s) 2 of 2

Penality For Oelay

Transportatiro

Warranty

Advance Pak

Other Tetms

Completion Date

Measument

Srcu?ily

Remarks

Purchase Order
2A-t2 2022 2:23:22 PtA o ginal / ofrice copy / Purch.se Div.Copy

Swvey No '19, Mallapur, l-lyderabad. NEn to NFC Raih,vay Over Bddge

Phone. Cofltact Seority , 8309938'133

Ni

Transpofi co6t st|a[ be bome by us.

NI

Nit

We reserve the right to reject items not conforming to quality and specifications.Aove order For C -block f,at
no.l01 ,'102,103 intemal switcfi board ftdng woft puDose.
Nit

Nit

M
ofk inal invoice + Copy of proof of delivery is requked to process irwoice for payment. OO NOT send oiginal invoice to
site. Giginal ir obe must be sent to HO offce o. pl.rdlase site offic€. Proof of delivery/Dc can be ser by email.

Fot tt dt aqw ,l.tbP,,. LLP

Autnodsed 5lgn.tory

Acc€pted the above Terms And Conditions

Fot Sammn s.ks LLP

\t
Oale i J__l_

-rL
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Summit Sales LLP
rt-.I- lt7n & a. U tLr. S.aft ME..- M C td. S.eE&.b!d - ia-i]oi

E n rl Frdr.cir.dDrct rE..nt
\{edE /(u(6E /reF'- 'c.F GSTIN/UNI: J6rceFS2fl{crZ,
i{ioll.r O.r.l' I)c No !l9rl
i\,Ldr f.Jrn M.iTsLf,D DC Di. o74t-!0L!
Sr Nq lg,lr.Ull'. h&.b.d, t { ro NfC lrlxr} Orlr Bhd!.J0d76 poro eJ5l9

PO Dr. :&l:'-'0-_
f.q D , t:'lot

(;srN 36MEFMr.reRrzp Rlq Da' ]ll:':o::tc Rt{ No :0!516

D 
' 

L I V E R 'I' C H A L L A \

hsiF.. of CEd
I 6rr2uu - EIJW.Ej.dft.l . Moai. Plr..-lt'go \r,r' . t Xorh|. - \6
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